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Sheet Materials

Collected Only

December 2025

STRUCTURAL SOFTWOOD
PLYWOOD

CE2+ EN636-2

Flat Roofs/Dormers/Valleys

CE2+ EN314-2 CLASS 3 Exterior

Metsa Weatherguard Spruce Ply
STRUCTURAL HARDWOOD

Board Size

2440x1220x9mm

2440x1220x12mm
2440x1220x18mm
2440x1220x25mm

2440x1220x18mm

PLYWOOD EN636-3 EN314-2 (CLASS 3 BONDING)

Non Structural

Fascia/Soffit/Claddings
Finished areas for staining/painting

Very high specification Roofs/Dormers/
Valleys

STRUCTURAL HARDWOOD

MARINE GRADE PLYWOOD to BS1088
Marine Grade Plywood to BS1088
OSB3

External Cladding and Roofing

TG4 Flooring OSB3

wyckhamblackwell.co.uk

2440x1220x6mm
2440x1220x9mm
2440x1220x12mm
2440x1220x18mm
2440x1220x25mm

2440x1220x18mm

2400x1200x9mm
2700x1200x9mm
2400x1200x1Tmm
2400x1200x18mm
2440x1220x18mm
2400x590x18mm

/AN

BEBAAASAA

Wyckham Blackwell

Since 1884

Sales Unit

£20.00 each
£24.00 each
£34.00 each
£52.00 each

£44.00 each

£17.50 each
£26.00 each
£36.00 each
£48.00 each
£64.00 each

£66.00 each

£19.00 each
£23.00 each
£23.00 each
£32.00 each
£33.00 each
£21.00 each

Continues on next page 2

“...better by design”



CHIPBOARD Board Size Sales Unit
Protect P5 TG4 2400x600x22mm £19.95 each
Peel Clean P5 TG4 2400x600x22mm £19.45 each
Advanced D4 Glue per bottle £12.95 each
MDF
2400x1200x9mm £18.00 each
2400x1200x12mm £24.00 each
2400x1200x18mm £36.00 each
2400x1200x25mm £48.00 each
PLASTERBOARD
Standard Square Edge 2400x1200x12.5mm £8.80 each
Moisture Resistant 2400x1200x12.5mm £26.50 each
Weather Defence Square Edge 2400x1200x12.5mm £43.00 each
Fermacell 2400x1200x15mm £49.95 each
STS NO MORE PLY TG4 CONSTRUCTION BOARD 2
STS TG4 Construction Board 1200x600x18mm £25.00 each

Please ask for full pack lower prices. ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO VAT
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