

Collected Only

December 2025



STRUCTURAL SOFTWOOD PLYWOOD	Board Size	Sales Unit	
CE2+ EN636-2			
Flat Roofs/Dormers/Valleys	2440x1220x9mm	£20.00 each	
	2440x1220x12mm	£24.00 each	
	2440x1220x18mm	£34.00 each	
	2440x1220x25mm	£52.00 each	
CE2+ EN314-2 CLASS 3 Exterior			
Metsa Weatherguard Spruce Ply	2440x1220x18mm	£44.00 each	
STRUCTURAL HARDWOOD PLYWOOD EN636-3 EN314-2 (CLASS 3 BONDING)			
Non Structural	2440x1220x6mm	£17.50 each	
Fascia/Soffit/Claddings	2440x1220x9mm	£26.00 each	
Finished areas for staining/painting Very high specification Roofs/Dormers/ Valleys	2440x1220x12mm	£36.00 each	
	2440x1220x18mm	£48.00 each	
	2440x1220x25mm	£64.00 each	
STRUCTURAL HARDWOOD MARINE GRADE PLYWOOD to BS1088			
Marine Grade Plywood to BS1088	2440x1220x18mm	£66.00 each	
OSB 3			
External Cladding and Roofing	2400x1200x9mm	£19.00 each	
	2700x1200x9mm	£23.00 each	
	2400x1200x11mm	£23.00 each	
	2400x1200x18mm	£32.00 each	
	2440x1220x18mm	£33.00 each	
TG4 Flooring OSB3	2400x590x18mm	£21.00 each	

Continues on next page



CHIPBOARD	Board Size	Sales Unit	
Protect P5 TG4	2400x600x22mm	£19.95 each	
Peel Clean P5 TG4	2400x600x22mm	£19.45 each	
Advanced D4 Glue	per bottle	£12.95 each	
MDF			
	2400x1200x9mm	£18.00 each	
	2400x1200x12mm	£24.00 each	
	2400x1200x18mm	£36.00 each	
	2400x1200x25mm	£48.00 each	
PLASTERBOARD			
Standard Square Edge	2400x1200x12.5mm	£8.80 each	
Moisture Resistant	2400x1200x12.5mm	£26.50 each	
Weather Defence Square Edge	2400x1200x12.5mm	£43.00 each	
Fermacell	2400x1200x15mm	£49.95 each	
STS NO MORE PLY TG4 CONSTRUCTION BOARD 2			
STS TG4 Construction Board	1200x600x18mm	£25.00 each	

Please ask for full pack lower prices.

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO VAT